House Rent Allowance 8,946.00 8,946.00 0.00 8,946.00

Short Term Incentive
Plan

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Allowance 12,978.00 12,978.00 0.00 12,978.00

Deductions Amount
Professional Tax 150.00

Provident Fund 2,147.00

Total Earnings 39,816.00 Total Deductions 2,297.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen Only Net Salary : 37,519.00

Monthly Tax deducted in Salary

Month One Time Tax Monthly Tax Total Tax
August 0.00 0.00 0.00

Income Tax calculation for the year
EARNING FOR TAX WITH PERKS 517,066.00

TOTAL EXEMPTION U/S 10 0.00

EXEMPTION U/S 16 (PT) 0.00

DEDUCTION U/S 24 (INT HSG) 0.00

[...]

House Rent Allowance 8,946.00 8,946.00 0.00 8,946.00

Short Term Incentive
Plan

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Allowance 12,978.00 12,978.00 0.00 12,978.00

Deductions Amount
Professional Tax 150.00

Provident Fund 2,147.00

Total Earnings 39,816.00 Total Deductions 2,297.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen Only Net Salary : 37,519.00

Monthly Tax deducted in Salary

Month One Time Tax Monthly Tax Total Tax
September 0.00 0.00 0.00

Income Tax calculation for the year
EARNING FOR TAX WITH PERKS 517,566.00

TOTAL EXEMPTION U/S 10 0.00

EXEMPTION U/S 16 (PT) 0.00

DEDUCTION U/S 24 (INT HSG) 0.00